Max. power 140W, Max. rpm 80,000min-1
Max. power 150W, Max. rpm 60,000min-1
The
Finger Tips
You can arrange this nger spindle as you wish and realize a magical machining
Ultra-high-Speed & Super-Precision
S
E

Bracket : 2pcs. / Plate nut : 4pcs. / M3 bolt : 4pcs. / Fuse : 2pcs.
SERIES
Plug type Code No.
200V （C Type） 8479
※ 8477 （100V）、8478 （120V）、8480 （230V） are available.
※ Please select Voltage for purchasing.
Plug type Area Product
100V
 （A Type）
Japan
120V
 （B Type）
USA
Canada
200V
 （C Type）
Without plug
230V
（D Type）
Europe
144
74
D 234W 144
H
 7
4
Shown In Actual Size
p.22
Motor cord Code No. Model Length Standard Accessories Compatible model
4M
6M
8M
Straight type
9264 EMCD-BM3S-4M 4m
Air hose
Connector cap
（Included）
BMF-319・BMF-320
BMF-322・BMF-325
BMJ-319・BMJ-320
BMJ-322・BMJ-325
9265 EMCD-BM3S-6M 6m
9266 EMCD-BM3S-8M 8m
 4M
 6M
 8M
Angle type
9267 EMCD-BM3A-4M 4m
Air hose
Connector cap
（Included）
BMF-319・BMF-320
BMF-322・BMF-325
BMJ-319・BMJ-320
BMJ-322・BMJ-325
9268 EMCD-BM3A-6M 6m
9269 EMCD-BM3A-8M 8m
Motor cord Code No. Model Length Standard Accessories Compatible model
3M
5M
7M
Joint type
9261 EMCD-BM3-3M 3m
Air hose
Connector cap
（Included）
BM-319F・BM-320F
BM-322FL・BM-322FR
BM-322FS
BM-319・BM-320
BM-322・BM-325
9262 EMCD-BM3-5M 5m
9263 EMCD-BM3-7M 7m